

ITEM NO.9

REGISTRAR COURT. 1

SECTION IIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MRS. RACHNA GUPTA

Civil Appeal No(s). 3836/2011

BIMAL KISHORE PALIWAL & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

COMMISSIONER OF WEALTH TAX

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 3837/2011

(With C.A. No. 3839/2011

(With C.A. No. 3840/2011

(With C.A. No. 3841/2011

Date : 06/08/2015 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Kamlendra Mishra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. B. V. Balaram Das, Adv.

Mr A.K.Kaul, Adv.

Mrs. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Service on the sole respondent is complete. He has duly been represented. No statement of case has been filed by any of the parties. Appellant has also not filed affidavit of valuation. Said affidavit be filed within two weeks time.

Matter stands complete. Registry to process the matter

for being listed before the Hon'ble Court as per rules.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by

Hema Joshi

Date: 2015.08.18

17:43:44 IST

Reason:

(RACHNA GUPTA)
Registrar